
• Engineered for a more stable drive 
   with no bit slip

• Climaseal™ coating for corrosion 
   resistance + long-lasting quality

• Marked so you can tell it’s a
   genuine Tapcon

• Underhead Ribs to increase  
      productivity and installation success

• Resistant to anchor spinouts and 
      head snaps

• Climaseal™ coating for corrosion resistance 
      + long-lasting quality

STAR HEAD HEX HEAD

#98057

DRIVING  CONCRETE  CONNECTIONS

BLACK CONCRETE
SCREW ANCHORS

Tapcon Anchors are 

engineered to be installed fast 

and trusted for a lifetime. 

They’re the original and still 

the best when it comes to 

concrete anchoring.

FOR AESTHETIC FASTENING IN CONCRETE, BLOCK, AND BRICK.



U.S STANDARD SIZES PART NO. PART NO.UPC UPCQTY. QTY.MASTER CARTON MASTER CARTON

TAPCON® BLACK CONCRETE SCREW ANCHORS

STAR HEAD

3/16" x 1-3/4"

3/16" x 2-3/4"

3/16" x 3-1/4"

28373

28368

28393

28173

28168

28193

092097283732

092097283688

092097283930

092097281738

092097281684

092097281936

75

75

75

8

8

8

6

4

4

8

8

8

HEX HEAD

1/4" x 1-3/4"

1/4" x 2-3/4"

1/4" x 3-1/4"

24343

24389

24394

24143

24189

24194

092097243439

092097243897

092097243941

092097241435

092097241893

092097241947

75

75

75

8

8

8

6

4

4

8

8

8

APPROVALS/LISTINGS:

• ICC Evaluation Service Inc. ESR-1671 and ESR-2202

• Miami-Dade County Product Control Approved

NEW BLACK
CONCRETE
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BLACK CONCRETE
SCREW ANCHORS


